H
H-1
PROPORTIONAL
ELECTRO-HYDRAULIC
CONTROLS
●
Proportional Electro-Hydraulic Controls H-3
EE Series  Proportional Electro-Hydraulic Controls

Description
EDG-01※-※-※P※T※-51
■Model Number Designation
★1. When the valve is to be used for vent control purpose, orifice adjustment is required due to piping
capacity limitations. Therefore, consult your SEWON representative in advance.
★2. Standard of T-line Orifice.  Pres. Adj. Range B : T15, C : T13, H : T11
The orifice used as the pilot valve may differ from the standard orifice.
G :
Sub-Plate
Mounting
01
None : General use
V : Vent Control of
Relief
Valve
★1
(Omit if not required)
B : 0.5~ 6.9
{  5~  70}
C : 1.0~ 15.7
{ 10~ 160}
H : 1.2~ 24.5
{ 12~ 250}
None:
Without Safety Valve
1 : With Safety Valve
PN:
Without Orifice
(Standard)
T15
★2
T13
T11
51
KS Graphic Symbols
ED G -01 V -C -1 -PN T13 -51
Applicable Control Safety Valve
■Sub-Plate